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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE, RECEIVED 

January 10,2010 
JAN! 'I lUi!) 

, FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE:,'H~tt~m7ll@g;'-i~!~O 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS . """""'~'''"'' ".·tii!m~t1i) 

A. Name of Committee: Kansans for Truth in Politics 

Address: _P_,O_,_B_o_X_7_80...:..6_3_1_, _ 

City and Zip Code: _W_i_c_h_it_a_,K_S_6_7_2_7_8 _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee' ~PoliticalCommittee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing V' Termination Report 

C. Sunun~y (covering the period from January' 1,2009 through December 31,2009) 

1. Cash on band at beginning ofperiod . -0­

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . $1,308,00 

3. Cash available this period (AddLines 1 and 2) . $1,308.00 ' 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. $1,308.00 

5. Cash 011 hand at close ofperiod (SubtractLine 4 from, 3) : .. -0­

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) : .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/10/10 
Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

,GEe Form Re", 2001 

)
 
I
 
I 
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Kansans for Truth in Politics 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name ofPariy Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Cheryl SullEmger 
1/1109 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl Sullenger 
211/09 P.O. Box 780631 

- Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl Sullenger 
3/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl Sullenger 
4/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl SUllenger 
5/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl SUllenger 
6/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita. KS 67278 

7/1/09 
Cheryl Sullenger 
P.O. Box 780631 
Wichita, KS 67278 

8/1/09 
Cheryl Sullenger 
PO. Bo)( 780631 
Wichita, KS 67276 

Cheryl Sullenger 
9/1f09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl Sullenger 
10/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita, KS 67278 

Cheryl SUllenger 
11/1/09 P.O. Box 780631 

Wichita. KS 67278 
" ... 

...... .. . .. 

....... Siibtotalnis Page
 

Occupation & [ndustTy of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cllsb Ch••l< Loan 

v' 

V 

v' 

V 

'" 
. 

V 

V 

'" 
II' 

V 

v' 

Otbcr 

Policy 
AdvisorlCommunications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
AdvisorlCommunications 

, 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

Policy 
AdvisorlCommunications 

, .. " ... 

... 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

LOlln or 
Other Receipt 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$1,199.00 

I 
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Kansans for Truth in Politics 

SCHEDlJLEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/1/09 

~ 

.., 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

CherYl SUllenger 
P.O. Box 780631 
Wichila, KS 67278 

. 

... 
'" 

~Il~tot~i TiiisPag~ . 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Individual Giving More
 

Than $150
 

Policy 
Advisor/Communications 

." .. 

'. .. 
.. 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
C:l~b C']u:~ck OtbcrLoan 

Other Receipt 

$109.00V 
I 

$109.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1.3D8.0D 

TotaIUnitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Snle of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When COlltributor NO'[ Known 
.. .. ..
TQTALRECiuPTSTHIS PERlOD (to line 'ior S~J:llmarY) .. .. 

... 
$1.308.00 

Page~__ of2 
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SCHEDL~EC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Truth in Politics 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/02/09 

02102/09 

03/02/09 

04/02/09 

05102/09 

06/02/09
 

07/02/09 

08/02/09 

09/02109 

10102109 

11/02/09 

.. 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broaawick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick. Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc, 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

Broadwick, Inc, 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

... 
.. .......
 ... . . ..... 

.. 
.... ~Ul,tQilil Tbis Page. 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

Messaging Monthly SUbscription 

:...., .... 

.. 

I..·.. 1 

Amount 

$109,00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109.00 

$109,00 

$109,00 

$109.00 

$1,199.00 

Page _1_ Of_2_ 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Kansans for Truth in Politics 

.( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

12f02J09 
Broadwick; Inc. 2635 Meridian 
Parkway Suite 100 Durham. NC 
27713 

SUlJt01:ll1 This Page 

Purpose of Expen diture 

• 

Messaging Monthly Subscription 

.. ... 

.., 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Amount 

$109.00 

$109.00 

Total Itemi:red Expenditures This Period $1,308.00 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ofS50 or less 
"".. .. .. 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS .. 

'~S J;'Jj;RIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 
$1,308.00 

page_2_of~
 


